clBSONS  Breakfast

COFFEE HOUSE

American Style Pancakes £8.00
3 pancakes with maple syrup & mixed berries

Add Streaky Bacon? £1.50
French Toast £9.00
Served with maple syrup & mixed berries

Add Streaky Bacon? £1.50
Eggs Benedict £11.00

Toasted English Gilda muffin with poached egg, ham and hollandaise

Eggs Royale
Toasted English Gilda muffin with poached egg, smoked Salmon  £11.00
and hollandaise

Eggs Florentine £10.00
Toasted English muffin with poached egg, wilted spinach
and hollandaise

Garlic Mushrooms & Vine Tomatoes (VG) £10.00
Pan fried garlic mushrooms and vine tomatoes served on
toasted farmhouse bread

All of our eggs are locally sourced, free range & quality assured
Gluten free bread is available on request

Please let a member of the wait staff know if you have any allergy or dietary
requirements.

We thank you for your patience during busy periods

Served From 9:00 - 12:15

Farmhouse Breakfast

2 Rashers of bacon, 1 sausage, mushrooms, vine tomatoes,
baked beans, hash browns, toasted farmhouse bread and
your choice of poached, fried or scrambled egg

Add black pudding?

Hungry Farmer Breakfast

3 Rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, mushrooms, vine tomatoes,
baked beans, hash browns, toasted farmhouse bread and
your choice of 2 poached, 2 fried or scrambled egg

Add black pudding?

Veggie Breakfast (V)

Bubble & Squeak patty, mushrooms, vine tomatoes,
baked beans, hash browns, toasted farmhouse bread and
your choice of poached, fried or scrambled egg

Bacon Huffkin
Smoked back bacon served in a buttered Kentish huffkin
Add fried egg?

Sausage Huffkin
Our made in house sausage served in a buttered Kentish huffkin
Add fried egg?

Fried Egg Huffkin (V)
Two fried eggs served in a buttered Kentish huffkin

£12.50

£1.50

£16.50

£1.50

£12.00

£6.00

£1.50
£6.50

£1.50
£6.00



GIBSONS

Drinks & Pastries

KITCHEN &
COFFEE HOUSE
Coffee Teas
Americano £3.50 English Breakfast
Latte £4.00 Earl Grey
Flat White £3.50 Darjeeling
Cappuccino £4.00 Peppermint
Mocha £4.00 Lemon & Ginger
Espresso £2.00 Green
Double Espresso £3.00 Rooibos
Pot for One
Pot for Two
Syrups £1.00 )
Vanilla Soft Drinks
Caramel Kingsdown Spring Water
Hazelnut Kingsdown Sparkling Water
Cinnamon Rhubarb Sparkle
Gingerbread Elderflower Sparkle
Pumpkin Spice Lemon Sparkle
Orange Sparkle
Hot Chocolate Apple Sparkle
Hot Chocolate £3.50 Ginger Beer
Ferrero Rocher Hot Chocolate £4.50 Coca Cola
Children’s Hot Chocolate £2.50 Diet Coca Cola
Babychino £1.50 Lemonade
Add Cream & Marshmallows £1.00

Soya Milk, Oat Milk & Coconut Milk available upon request
Gluten free bread available upon request

£3.00
£4.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Beers, Ciders & Wines
Spitfire Amber Ale 500m|
Masterbrew 500ml
Whitstable Bay Blonde 330ml
Dudda’s Tun Cider 500ml
Peroni 330ml

Sauvignon Blanc Chile 187ml
Merlot Chile 187ml

Prosecco 187ml

All sold in individual bottles

Pastries, Scones and Toast

Croissant

Pain au Chocolate

Fruit Scone

Plain Scone

Cheese Scone

White or Multigrain Toast
Toasted Tea Cake

Cream Tea

£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.00

£8.50

Fruit or Plain scone, served with butter,

strawberry jam, Rhodda’s Clotted Cream

and a pot of tea.

Jams & Chutney £1.50
Strawberry, Apricot, Marmalade

Caramelized Red Onion Chutney



