

Breakfast

Served From 9:00 - 12:15

American Style Pancakes 3 pancakes with maple syrup & mixed berries	£8.00	Farmhouse Breakfast	£12.50
Add Streaky Bacon?	£1.50	2 Rashers of bacon, 1 sausage, mushrooms, vine tomatoes, baked beans, hash browns, toasted farmhouse bread and	
French Toast Served with maple syrup & mixed berries	£9.00	your choice of poached, fried or scrambled egg Add black pudding?	£1.50
Add Streaky Bacon?	£1.50	Hungry Farmer Breakfast	£16.50
Eggs Benedict Toasted English Gilda muffin with poached egg, ham and hollanda	£11.00 aise	3 Rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, mushrooms, vine tomatoes, baked beans, hash browns, toasted farmhouse bread and your choice of 2 poached, 2 fried or scrambled egg	
Eggs Royale Toasted English Gilda muffin with poached egg, smoked Salmon and hollandaise	£11.00	Add black pudding?	£1.50
Eggs Florentine Toasted English muffin with poached egg, wilted spinach and hollandaise	£10.00	Veggie Breakfast (V) Bubble & Squeak patty, mushrooms, vine tomatoes, baked beans, hash browns, toasted farmhouse bread and your choice of poached, fried or scrambled egg	£12.00
Garlic Mushrooms & Vine Tomatoes (VG) Pan fried garlic mushrooms and vine tomatoes served on toasted farmhouse bread	£10.00	Bacon Huffkin Smoked back bacon served in a buttered Kentish huffkin Add fried egg?	£6.00 £1.50
All of our eggs are locally sourced, free range & quality assured		Sausage Huffkin	£6.50
Gluten free bread is available on request	Our made in house sausage served in a buttered Kentish huffkin		
Please let a member of the wait staff know if you have any allergy or o	dietary	Add fried egg?	£1.50
requirements.		Fried Egg Huffkin (V) Two fried eggs served in a buttered Kentish huffkin	£6.00

We thank you for your patience during busy periods



Drinks & Pastries

Coffee		Teas		Beers, Ciders & Wines	
Americano	£3.50	English Breakfast		Spitfire Amber Ale 500ml	£4.00
Latte	£4.00	Earl Grey		Masterbrew 500ml	£4.00
Flat White	£3.50	Darjeeling		Whitstable Bay Blonde 330ml	£3.00
Cappuccino	£4.00	Peppermint		Dudda's Tun Cider 500ml	£4.00
Mocha	£4.00	Lemon & Ginger		Peroni 330ml	£3.50
Espresso	£2.00	Green		Sauvignon Blanc Chile 187ml	£4.50
Double Espresso	£3.00	Rooibos		Merlot Chile 187ml	£4.50
		Pot for One	£3.00	Prosecco 187ml	£4.50
		Pot for Two	£4.50	All sold in individual bottles	
Syrups	£1.00				
Vanilla		Soft Drinks		Pastries, Scones and Toast	•
Caramel		Kingsdown Spring Water	£2.50	Croissant	£3.00
Hazelnut		Kingsdown Sparkling Water	£2.50	Pain au Chocolate	£3.00
Cinnamon		Rhubarb Sparkle	£3.00	Fruit Scone	£3.50
Gingerbread		Elderflower Sparkle	£3.00	Plain Scone	£3.50
Pumpkin Spice		Lemon Sparkle	£3.00	Cheese Scone	£3.50
Hat Charalata		Orange Sparkle	£3.00	White or Multigrain Toast	£2.50
Hot Chocolate		Apple Sparkle	£3.00	Toasted Tea Cake	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Ginger Beer	£3.00	Cream Tea	£8.50
Ferrero Rocher Hot Chocolate	£4.50	Coca Cola	£3.50	Fruit or Plain scone, served with bu	tter,
Children's Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Diet Coca Cola	£3.50	strawberry jam, Rhodda's Clotted Cream	
Babychino	£1.50	Lemonade	£3.50	and a pot of tea.	
Add Cream & Marshmallows	£1.00			Jams & Chutney	£1.50
Soya Milk, Oat Milk & Coconut Milk available upon request			Strawberry, Apricot, Marmalade		
Gluten free bread available upon request			Caramelized Red Onion Chutney		